Study Outline: 06 Polygons
I. Polygons
	A. Regular:
	B. Irregular:
II. Identify
	3 – 
	4 – 
	5 – 
	6 – 
	7 – 
	8 – 
	9 – 
	10 – 
	12 – 
	20 – 
III. Angle Sum Theorem
	A. Interior angles:

		1. Regular polygons:

		2. Irregular polygons:

	B. Exterior angles:
		1. Regular polygons:

		2. Irregular polygons:

